- C-

ORIGINAL

SERVICE COMMISSION

OD JAN -3 AM 8: 57

MAIL ROOM

MECEIVED CX 1373

SERVICE COMMISSION

12/31/99

MAIL ROOM

Hicks Laundry Equipment Corporation

Marla H. Caluda President 3300 28th Street North St. Petersburg, Florida 33713 Telephone (727)522-0644 Fax (727)522-9255

000000

December 30,1999

Dear Brenda, this letter is to inform you that our corporation has been dissolved as of January 1,1999 of last year. Our certificate number is:#3736 #TF087 Enclosed is a \$50.00 check per your request for our regulatory fee. Please make any necessary changes. If you have any question, please feel free to call me at the number listed above.

AFA .	
AFP	
CAF	
CMU	
CTR	
EAG	
LEG	
MAS	
OPC	
RRR	
SEC	
WAW	
OTH	

Sincerely,

mallet callegezz

DEPOSIT

DATE

JAN 04 2000

Marla H. Caluda President

HICKS LAUNDRY EQUIPMENT CORP.

4613 N. HESPERIDES AVE. TAMPA, FL 33614 (813) 636-8704 SOUTHTRUST BANK WEST FLORIDA 63-943/631 1373

DOLL'ARS

12/30/1999

PAY TO THE ORDER OF __

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

\$ **50.00

Fifty and 00/100*

. Document Number-Date

00352 JAN-78

nalle & Caluda

MEMO___REGULATORY FEE #3736 #TF087

#001373#